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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
SEPTEMBER - 2017 27 669 301 536 432 931 2697 401 28 600 304 233 833
OCTOBER - 2017 26 599 271599 474 1851 15121726 28 450 286 721 200
TOTAL 2015 695 032 4198 498 336 38 211 57 819 269 733243 4 256 317 605
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584 980 795 22 308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947 138
TOTAL 2017 285 672 2570 741 095 13 065 46 201 801 298 737 2616 942 896
DAILY AVERAGE
SEPTEMBER - 2017 1383 15076 822 47 134 870 1430 15211 692
OCTOBER - 2017 1330 13579 974 93 756 086 1423 14 336 060
TOTAL 2015 3326 20 088 509 183 276 647 3508 20 365 156
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1651 14 859 775 76 267 062 1727 15 126 838
DAILY FIGURES
02/10/2017 1728 21281742 49 101 084 1777 21382 825
03/10/2017 1389 15184 758 53 1214 455 1442 16 399 213
04/10/2017 1313 12 593 223 83 9827 989 1396 22421 212
05/10/2017 1293 14612078 86 133 847 1379 14 745 925
06/10/2017 822 8007 124 56 89 811 878 8 096 935
09/10/2017 1225 12 648 234 55 111 903 1280 12760 137
10/10/2017 2308 27 348 958 55 135768 2363 27 484 726
11/10/2017 1051 9 668 044 26 37 093 1077 9705137
12/10/2017 1052 8964 115 77 161 846 1129 9125 961
13/10/2017 1104 10 562 069 40 146 584 1144 10 708 653
16/10/2017 1236 14 471 055 20 42 523 1256 14 513 579
17/10/2017 882 7 955 061 31 42 064 913 7997 125
18/10/2017 956 9608 403 26 19 236 982 9627 638
19/10/2017 1317 11703 154 54 128 659 1371 11826 813
20/10/2017 742 6 665 739 29 80116 771 6 745 854
23/10/2017 1289 12 855 251 51 56 159 1340 12911 409
24/10/2017 1950 19 489 497 106 144 587 2056 19 634 084
25/10/2017 1579 15020 883 528 1528 075 2107 16 548 958
26/10/2017 1720 17 554 595 263 734 652 1983 18 289 246
27/10/2017 1643 15 405 490 163 390 277 1806 15795 767
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % :2:; of % CUM eurm eurm % :::2;: of % CUM number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 5084 17.9% 17.9%  67.93770926 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 67.938 23.7% 23.7% 5084
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 3514 12.4% 30.2% 45.15196992 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 45.152 15.7% 39.4% 3514
3 ENI 1912 6.7% 36.9% 14.56320195 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 27.934 9.7% 49.2% 1350
4 BANCO BPM 1896 6.7% 43.6%  12.43350411 4 UNICREDIT 26.915 9.4% 58.6% 1824
5 UNICREDIT 1824 6.4% 50.0% 26.9147707 5 FERRARI 24.756 8.6% 67.2% 1773
6 FERRARI 1773 6.2% 56.2%  24.75555285 6 ENI 14.563 51% 72.3% 1912
7 TELECOM ITALIA 1480 5.2% 61.5% 8.237889779 7 BANCO BPM 12.434 4.3% 76.6% 1896
8 INTESA SANPAOLO 1350 4.7% 66.2% 27.9340353 8 ANSALDO STS 10.905 3.8% 80.4% 26
9 TENARIS 947 3.3% 69.5% 8.22518196 9 TELECOM ITALIA 8.2379 2.9% 83.3% 1480
10 UBI BANCA 928 3.3% 72.8% 4.720412882 10 TENARIS 8.2252 2.9% 86.2% 947
11 SAIPEM 913 3.2% 76.0%  4.650943652 11 ENEL 5.8747 2.0% 88.2% 738
12 ENEL 738 2.6% 78.6%  5.874679631 12 UBI BANCA 4.7204 1.6% 89.9% 928
13 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 682 2.4% 81.0% 2.139338028 13 SAIPEM 4.6509 1.6% 91.5% 913
14 MEDIASET 607 21% 83.1% 3.00864672 14 MEDIASET 3.0086 1.0% 92.5% 607
15 BPER BANCA 539 1.9% 85.0% 2.055308066 15 GENERALI 2.7591 1.0% 93.5% 271
16 CTI BIOPHARMA 505 1.8% 86.8% 0.366231916 16 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.6554 0.9% 94.4% 430
17 CNH INDUSTRIAL 430 1.5% 88.3% 2.65538249 17 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 2.1393 0.7% 95.2% 682
18 LUXOTTICA GROUP 285 1.0% 89.3% 1.32020574 18 BPER BANCA 2.0553 0.7% 95.9% 539
19 GENERALI 271 1.0% 90.3% 2.75905659 19 LUXOTTICA GROUP 1.3202 0.5% 96.3% 285
20 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 244 0.9% 91.1% 0.755369624 20 EXOR 1.1651 0.4% 96.8% 162
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All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
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by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa Italiana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa Italiana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.

© October 2017 Borsa ltaliana S.p.A. All rights reserved.




